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Academic Year 2024/2025 Fees - For courses starting on or after 1st July 2024
Charges applicable to Domestic Students
Course Mode Study Location SEEEET (PRI Tuition Fee Total Fees
upon acceptance)
_ _ London £250 £17,550 £17,800
LLM Legal Practice Full time
(SQE1&2) Part time
Outside of London and Online £250
London £0 £6,200 £6,200
£0 £5,950 £5,950
SQE?2 Preparation
Course** t
Qutside of London and Online £0 £4,650 £4,650
SQE1 Exam
Preparation Course* t 2/4 days All Campuses £0 £550 £550
SQE2 Exam
Preparation Course** T 3/6 days All Campuses £0 £1,100
SQEL1 Preparation for . .
Legal Professional™ + Part time 40 weeks [Slalligl:] £0 £5.400 £5,400
|**Please note: These courses are not eligible for Financial Support from the Student Loans Company (SLC)
Postgraduate Instalment Options 2024
https://www.law.ac.uk/student-terms-and-conditions/fees-and-instalment-schedules/
How to pay
The University accepts the following methods of payment:
Direct Debits: Click here to set up Direct Debit mandate >_http://pay.law.ac.uk/directdebit/login.aspx
- Card payments can be made via https://stripe.law.ac.uk or via phone on 01483 216380

Bank: NatWest

Address: Fleet Street (B) Branch, P.O. Box 281, 156 Fleet Street , London , EC4A 2DX
Account No. 61481211

Sort code: 60-80-08

Swift: N\WBKGB2L

IBAN: GB85NWBK60800861481211

It is important to state your Student Reference Number in the reference field. Without this information we cannot identify your payment and your fees will be considered to be overdue.




Fee Liability 2024/2025 Academic Year

Cancellation, Deferral, Intermission and Transfer

Cooling off period

LM (SQE1 & SQE?) liability dates

No Annual Fee
Liability

If you cancel on or before the If you cancel on or after
date relevant to your Course the date relevant to your
Duration and Year of Study Course Duration and
below you will not be liable for Year of Study below, you
your Annual Tuition Fee.

However, if you cancel after

the cooling off period your

Deposit will not be refunded.

- o e
Year 1 31-Dec-24
Year 2 31-Dec-25
- Year l 28-Feb-25
Year 1 31-May-25
Year 2 31-May-26

If you cancel after the end
of the Cooling Off Period
once your course has
started but you cancel
within two months from
the start date of your
Course.

Sep-24 Pro-rata
(SQEL1 Prep Course)
Pro-rata
Pro-rata
— gf;zéourse) Full Time 8 weeks £ ey prgljt?sgasl;r\:z;gonth aili Pro-rata Full Liability
(SQE2 ,;?:;_)Zéourse) R MDAV TEEE B T Pro-rata IRl Lty
(SOE1 JParr;-pZSCourse) Part Time 27 weeks Pro-rata Full Liability
(SOE2 \;’?Zg)z(siourse) Full Time 8 weeks A iy prgut:)sgilglr;iz;{:\eonth wiis Pro-rata Full Liability
(SOE1 ’\II!‘?;;SCourse) Full Time 12 weeks 1 month pr:g:g;a;g?z;zonth of the Pro-rata Full Liability
(SOE1 \I]:’L:Z;-)Z(iourse) Part Time 27 weeks A ey Pfgl}:)sgﬂgnr?z;gmth aii Pro-rata Full Liability

Further information on funding your studies can be found at:
https://www.law.ac.uk/study/postgraduate/course-fees-and-funding/




